Date From: 12/2/2013
Date To: 12/2/2013

Ticket #

Issue Time

Administration

337849

337719

337850

337833

338009

337893

250729

337873

337864

337891

337727

337830

12/2/2013 8:56:00AM

12/2/2013 7:02:00AM

12/2/2013 8:57:00AM

12/2/2013 8:43:00AM

12/2/2013 10:52:00AM

12/2/2013 9:29:00AM

12/2/2013 6:27:00AM

12/2/2013 9:12:00AM

12/2/2013 9:05:00AM

12/2/2013 9:27:00AM

12/2/2013 7:14:00AM

12/2/2013 8:40:00AM

12 Ticket Count

Date Printed:

12/13/2013

Date Validated

12/2/2013 10:04:43AM

12/2/2013 10:52:44AM

12/2/2013 10:55:47AM

12/2/2013 10:58:15AM

12/2/2013 10:59:13AM

12/2/2013 11:02:43AM

12/2/2013

12/2/2013

12/2/2013

12/2/2013

12/2/2013

12/2/2013

2:42:00PM

3:07:19PM

3:07:45PM

3:08:18PM

3:32:13PM

3:41:52PM

Exit Time

12/2/2013 10:07:00AM
12/2/2013 10:56:00AM

12/2/2013 2:25:00PM

12/2/2013 2:05:00PM
12/2/2013 5:34:00PM
12/2/2013 2:47:00PM
12/2/2013 3:10:00PM
12/2/2013 3:13:00PM
12/2/2013 3:13:00PM
12/2/2013 3:34:00PM

12/2/2013 3:45:00PM

Page Number: 1

Operator Ticket Validation Report

Fee Table Total Fee

Validated By Code Validation Amount
Iwachowski FO1 Administration $1.00
Notes: Austin family
Iwachowski FO1 Administration $3.00
Notes: GUstke family
Iwachowski FO1 Administration $4.00
Notes: Ross family
Iwachowski FO1 Administration
Notes: craig family
Iwachowski FO1 Administration $3.00
Notes: no money
Iwachowski FO1 Administration $4.00
Notes: craig family
Iwachowski FO1 Administration $4.00
Notes: Craig family
Iwachowski FO1 Administration $4.00
Notes: nealy 6th floor
Iwachowski FO1 Administration $4.00
Notes: Smith 6th floor
Iwachowski FO1 Administration $4.00
Notes: clack 6th floor
Iwachowski FO1 Administration $4.00
Notes: Freedman family
lwachowski FO1 Administration $4.00
Notes: w ashington 6th floor

$39.00

$1.00
$3.00

$4.00

$3.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

$4.00

$39.00

Ver 03/12/2013



Date From: 12/2/2013
Date To: 12/2/2013

Ticket #

Issue Time

Long Term Care

20124

20139

20144

20138

20156

20158

20157

20162

20154

20152

20167

20123

20161

20169

20170

20159

20121

20118

Date Printed:

12/2/2013 8:07:00AM

12/2/2013 9:56:00AM

12/2/2013 10:26:00AM

12/2/2013 9:45:00AM

12/2/2013 11:37:00AM

12/2/2013 11:42:00AM

12/2/2013 11:42:00AM

12/2/2013 11:53:00AM

12/2/2013 11:31:00AM

12/2/2013 10:58:00AM

12/2/2013 12:24:00PM

12/2/2013 7:53:00AM

12/2/2013 11:52:00AM

12/2/2013 12:49:00PM

12/2/2013 12:59:00PM

12/2/2013 11:43:00AM

12/2/2013 7:27:00AM

12/2/2013 7:13:00AM

12/13/2013

Date Validated

12/2/2013

9:40:13AM

12/2/2013 11:54:35AM

12/2/2013 12:32:27PM

12/2/2013 12:41:58PM

12/2/2013 12:46:36PM

12/2/2013

12/2/2013

12/2/2013

12/2/2013

12/2/2013

12/2/2013

12/2/2013

12/2/2013

12/2/2013

12/2/2013

12/2/2013

12/2/2013

12/2/2013

1:09:20PM

1:09:36PM

1:26:05PM

1:27:45PM

1:51:45PM

2:01:00PM

2:07:38PM

2:11:35PM

2:32:54PM

2:44:57PM

2:54:15PM

3:00:56PM

3:01:15PM

Operator Ticket Validation Report

Exit Time

12/2/2013 9:46:00AM

12/2/2013 11:57:00AM

12/2/2013 12:35:00PM

12/2/2013 12:44:00PM

12/2/2013 12:50:00PM

12/2/2013 1:15:00PM

12/2/2013 1:29:00PM

12/2/2013 1:32:00PM

12/2/2013 1:54:00PM

12/2/2013 2:05:00PM

12/2/2013 2:14:00PM

12/2/2013 2:37:00PM

12/2/2013 3:10:00PM

12/2/2013 3:03:00PM

12/2/2013 3:05:00PM

Page Number: 2

Validated By Code

Validation

swalter D01
Notes: privetera
swalter D01
Notes: benchek
swalter D01
Notes: OPANICHUK
swalter D01
Notes: kasperczak
swalter D01
Notes: fluellen
swalter D01
Notes: simsimplex
swalter D01
Notes: simplex
swalter D01
Notes: keifer

swalter D01
Notes: newton
swalter D01
Notes: kasperzak
swalter D01
Notes: newton
swalter D01
Notes: contractor
swalter D01
Notes: luce

swalter D01
Notes: hugrath
swalter D01
Notes: williams
swalter D01
Notes: redick

swalter D01
Notes: student
swalter D01

Long Term Care
Long Term Care
Long Term Care
Long Term Care
Long Term Care
Long Term Care
Long Term Care
Long Term Care
Long Term Care
Long Term Care
Long Term Care
Long Term Care
Long Term Care
Long Term Care
Long Term Care
Long Term Care
Long Term Care

Long Term Care

Amount Fee Table Total Fee
$1.00 $1.00
$2.00 $2.00
$2.00 $2.00
$2.00 $2.00
$1.00 $1.00
$1.00 $1.00
$1.00 $1.00
$2.00 $2.00
$2.00 $2.00
$1.00 $1.00
$2.00 $2.00
$1.00 $1.00
$3.00 $3.00
$4.00 $4.00
$4.00 $4.00

Ver 03/12/2013



Date From

:12/2/2013

Date To: 12/2/2013

Ticket #

20120
20155
20122
20149
20192
20187
20184
20199
20173

20165
20189

Issue Time

12/2/2013 7:19:00AM
12/2/2013 11:33:00AM
12/2/2013 7:50:00AM
12/2/2013 10:51:00AM
12/2/2013 2:33:00PM
12/2/2013 2:18:00PM
12/2/2013 1:53:00PM
12/2/2013 3:28:00PM
12/2/2013 1:05:00PM

12/2/2013 12:18:00PM
12/2/2013 2:25:00PM

29 Ticket Count

Date Printed:

12/13/2013

Date Validated

12/2/2013

12/2/2013

12/2/2013

12/2/2013

12/2/2013

12/2/2013

12/2/2013

12/2/2013

12/2/2013

12/2/2013
12/2/2013

3:06:46PM

3:29:31PM

3:39:14PM

3:42:20PM

4:01:07PM

4:21:15PM

4:23:28PM

4:40:18PM

4:47:41PM

6:06:32PM
7:08:27PM

Operator Ticket Validation Report

Exit Time

12/2/2013 3:10:00PM

12/2/2013 3:35:00PM

12/2/2013 3:41:00PM

12/2/2013 3:44:00PM

12/2/2013 4:03:00PM

12/2/2013 4:25:00PM

12/2/2013 4:27:00PM

12/2/2013 4:43:00PM

12/2/2013 4:51:00PM

12/2/2013 6:09:00PM
12/2/2013 7:10:00PM

Page Number: 3

Validated By Code

Validation

Notes: student

swalter D01
Notes: student
swalter D01
Notes: ponczkowski
swalter D01
Notes: employee
swalter D01
Notes: newton
swalter D01
Notes: bramley
swalter D01
Notes: johnson
swalter D01
Notes: barclay
swalter D01
Notes: hulme

swalter D01
Notes: dalfonso
swalter D01
swalter D01

Notes: huber

Long Term Care
Long Term Care
Long Term Care
Long Term Care
Long Term Care
Long Term Care
Long Term Care
Long Term Care
Long Term Care

Long Term Care
Long Term Care

Amount Fee Table Total Fee
$4.00 $4.00
$4.00 $4.00
$4.00 $4.00
$4.00 $4.00
$1.00 $1.00
$2.00 $2.00
$2.00 $2.00
$1.00 $1.00
$3.00 $3.00
$4.00 $4.00
$2.00 $2.00

$60.00 $60.00
Ver 03/12/2013



