## **Operator Ticket Validation Report**

Date From: 12/2/2013

Date To: 12/2/2013

Ticket #	Issue Time	Date \	/alidated	<u>Exit</u>	Time	Validated By	<u>Code</u>	<u>Validation</u>	<u>Amount</u>	Fee Table	Total Fee
Administration											
337849	12/2/2013 8:56:00	AM 12/2/2013	10:04:43AM	12/2/2013	10:07:00AM	lwachowski Notes: Austin fa	F01	Administration	\$1.00		\$1.00
337719	12/2/2013 7:02:00	AM 12/2/2013	10:52:44AM	12/2/2013	10:56:00AM	lwachowski Notes: GUstke fa	F01	Administration	\$3.00		\$3.00
337850	12/2/2013 8:57:00	AM 12/2/2013	10:55:47AM	12/2/2013	2:25:00PM	lwachowski	F01	Administration	\$4.00		\$4.00
337833	12/2/2013 8:43:00	AM 12/2/2013	10:58:15AM			Notes: Ross fam	F01	Administration			
338009	12/2/2013 10:52:00	AM 12/2/2013	10:59:13AM	12/2/2013	2:05:00PM	Notes: craig fam	F01	Administration	\$3.00		\$3.00
337893	12/2/2013 9:29:00	AM 12/2/2013	11:02:43AM	12/2/2013	5:34:00PM	Notes: no mone	F01	Administration	\$4.00		\$4.00
250729	12/2/2013 6:27:00	AM 12/2/2013	2:42:00PM	12/2/2013	2:47:00PM	Notes: craig fam	F01	Administration	\$4.00		\$4.00
337873	12/2/2013 9:12:00	AM 12/2/2013	3:07:19PM	12/2/2013	3:10:00PM	Notes: Craig fan lwachowski	F01	Administration	\$4.00		\$4.00
337864	12/2/2013 9:05:00	AM 12/2/2013	3:07:45PM	12/2/2013	3:13:00PM	Notes: nealy 6th	F01	Administration	\$4.00		\$4.00
337891	12/2/2013 9:27:00	AM 12/2/2013	3:08:18PM	12/2/2013	3:13:00PM	Notes: Smith 6th	F01	Administration	\$4.00		\$4.00
337727	12/2/2013 7:14:00	AM 12/2/2013	3:32:13PM	12/2/2013	3:34:00PM	Notes: clack 6th lwachowski	F01	Administration	\$4.00		\$4.00
337830	12/2/2013 8:40:00	AM 12/2/2013	3:41:52PM	12/2/2013	3:45:00PM	Notes: Freedma	F01	Administration	\$4.00		\$4.00
12 Ticket Count					Notes: w ashing	เบท ชเท โ	IOOF	\$39.00		\$39.00	

## **Operator Ticket Validation Report**

Date From: 12/2/2013 Date To: 12/2/2013

Ticket #	Issue Time	Date Validated	Exit Time	Validated By	Code	<u>Validation</u>	Amount	Fee Table Total Fee		
Long Term Care										
20124	12/2/2013 8:07:00AM	12/2/2013 9:40:13AM	12/2/2013 9:46:00AM	swalter	D01	Long Term Care	\$1.00	\$1.00		
20139	12/2/2013 9:56:00AM	12/2/2013 11:54:35AM	12/2/2013 11:57:00AM	Notes: privetera swalter Notes: benchek	D01	Long Term Care	\$2.00	\$2.00		
20144	12/2/2013 10:26:00AM	12/2/2013 12:32:27PM	12/2/2013 12:35:00PM	swalter Notes: OPANICH	D01	Long Term Care	\$2.00	\$2.00		
20138	12/2/2013 9:45:00AM	12/2/2013 12:41:58PM	12/2/2013 12:44:00PM	swalter Notes: kaspercza	D01	Long Term Care	\$2.00	\$2.00		
20156	12/2/2013 11:37:00AM	12/2/2013 12:46:36PM	12/2/2013 12:50:00PM	swalter Notes: fluellen	D01	Long Term Care	\$1.00	\$1.00		
20158	12/2/2013 11:42:00AM	12/2/2013 1:09:20PM	12/2/2013 1:15:00PM	swalter Notes: simsimple	D01	Long Term Care	\$1.00	\$1.00		
20157	12/2/2013 11:42:00AM	12/2/2013 1:09:36PM		swalter Notes: simplex	D01	Long Term Care				
20162	12/2/2013 11:53:00AM	12/2/2013 1:26:05PM	12/2/2013 1:29:00PM	swalter Notes: keifer	D01	Long Term Care	\$1.00	\$1.00		
20154	12/2/2013 11:31:00AM	12/2/2013 1:27:45PM	12/2/2013 1:32:00PM	swalter Notes: newton	D01	Long Term Care	\$2.00	\$2.00		
20152	12/2/2013 10:58:00AM	12/2/2013 1:51:45PM	12/2/2013 1:54:00PM	swalter Notes: kasperzak	D01	Long Term Care	\$2.00	\$2.00		
20167	12/2/2013 12:24:00PM	12/2/2013 2:01:00PM	12/2/2013 2:05:00PM	swalter Notes: newton	D01	Long Term Care	\$1.00	\$1.00		
20123	12/2/2013 7:53:00AM	12/2/2013 2:07:38PM		swalter Notes: contractor	D01	Long Term Care				
20161	12/2/2013 11:52:00AM	12/2/2013 2:11:35PM	12/2/2013 2:14:00PM	swalter Notes: luce	D01	Long Term Care	\$2.00	\$2.00		
20169	12/2/2013 12:49:00PM	12/2/2013 2:32:54PM	12/2/2013 2:37:00PM	swalter Notes: hugrath	D01	Long Term Care	\$1.00	\$1.00		
20170	12/2/2013 12:59:00PM	12/2/2013 2:44:57PM		swalter Notes: williams	D01	Long Term Care				
20159	12/2/2013 11:43:00AM	12/2/2013 2:54:15PM	12/2/2013 3:10:00PM	swalter Notes: redick	D01	Long Term Care	\$3.00	\$3.00		
20121	12/2/2013 7:27:00AM	12/2/2013 3:00:56PM	12/2/2013 3:03:00PM	swalter	D01	Long Term Care	\$4.00	\$4.00		
20118	12/2/2013 7:13:00AM	12/2/2013 3:01:15PM	12/2/2013 3:05:00PM	Notes: student swalter	D01	Long Term Care	\$4.00	\$4.00		

Date Printed: 12/13/2013 Page Number: 2 Ver 03/12/2013

## **Operator Ticket Validation Report**

Date From: 12/2/2013 Date To: 12/2/2013

Ticket #	Issue Time	Date Validated	Exit Time	Validated By	Code	<u>Validation</u>	<u>Amount</u>	Fee Table	Total Fee
				Notes: student					
20120	12/2/2013 7:19:00AM	12/2/2013 3:06:46PM	12/2/2013 3:10:00PM	swalter	D01	Long Term Care	\$4.00		\$4.00
20155	12/2/2013 11:33:00AM	12/2/2013 3:29:31PM	12/2/2013 3:35:00PM	Notes: student swalter	D01	Long Term Care	\$4.00		\$4.00
				Notes: ponczkow	ski	<b>3</b>	•		,
20122	12/2/2013 7:50:00AM	12/2/2013 3:39:14PM	12/2/2013 3:41:00PM	swalter	D01	Long Term Care	\$4.00		\$4.00
20149	12/2/2013 10:51:00AM	12/2/2013 3:42:20PM	12/2/2013 3:44:00PM	Notes: employee swalter	D01	Long Term Care	\$4.00		\$4.00
				Notes: newton					
20192	12/2/2013 2:33:00PM	12/2/2013 4:01:07PM	12/2/2013 4:03:00PM	swalter Notes: bramley	D01	Long Term Care	\$1.00		\$1.00
20187	12/2/2013 2:18:00PM	12/2/2013 4:21:15PM	12/2/2013 4:25:00PM	swalter	D01	Long Term Care	\$2.00		\$2.00
00404	40/0/0040 4 50 00514	40/0/0040 4 00 00014	10/0/0010 107 00714	Notes: johnson	504		***		40.00
20184	12/2/2013 1:53:00PM	12/2/2013 4:23:28PM	12/2/2013 4:27:00PM	swalter Notes: barclay	D01	Long Term Care	\$2.00		\$2.00
20199	12/2/2013 3:28:00PM	12/2/2013 4:40:18PM	12/2/2013 4:43:00PM	swalter	D01	Long Term Care	\$1.00		\$1.00
00470	40/0/0040 4:0F:00DM	40/0/0040 4:47:44004	40/0/0040 4:54:00DM	Notes: hulme	D04	L T O	<b>#0.00</b>		<b>#0.00</b>
20173	12/2/2013 1:05:00PM	12/2/2013 4:47:41PM	12/2/2013 4:51:00PM	swalter Notes: dalfonso	D01	Long Term Care	\$3.00		\$3.00
20165	12/2/2013 12:18:00PM	12/2/2013 6:06:32PM	12/2/2013 6:09:00PM	swalter	D01	Long Term Care	\$4.00		\$4.00
20189	12/2/2013 2:25:00PM	12/2/2013 7:08:27PM	12/2/2013 7:10:00PM	swalter	D01	Long Term Care	\$2.00		\$2.00
20 -	Tieket Count			Notes: huber			\$60.00		\$60.00
29	Ticket Count					<b>Ф</b> 00.00		φου.υυ	